
Power BI Desktop
CITY OF FAIRFIELD
Homeless Response Dashboard
Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Updated 02.08.2023

POLICE - HOMELESS RELATED
CALLS (THROUGH DISPATCH)

400

600

Date Range

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S

Jul
y

Aug
ust

Sep
tem

be
r

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dece
mbe

r

585

402

656

426 442

519

FIRE - HOMELESS RELATED
CALLS (THROUGH DISPATCH)

60

80

100

120

Date Range

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S
Jul

y
Aug

ust

Sep
tem

be
r

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dece
mbe

r

86

112

64

86

74

98

HOMELESS FIRE CALLS
(THROUGH DISPATCH)

10

20

Date Range

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S

Jul
y

Aug
ust

Sep
tem

be
r

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dece
mbe

r

15

18

9

17

13

17

CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE
HOMELESS SERVICES LINKAGE

10

15

Date Range

#
 O

F 
LI

N
K
A
G

ES

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

A
pr

il

M
ay

Ju
ne

Ju
ly

A
ug

us
t

S
ep

te
…

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
…

12

1416

8

12

12

9

11
10

16

9

PW HOMELESS ENGAGEMENT &
RESPONSE TEAM CLEANUP

0

100

200

Date Range

#
 O

F 
A
C
TI

V
IT

Y

Jul
y

Aug
ust

Sep
tem

be
r

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dece
mbe

r

15 14

75

2829
54

00 00
0

64

126

48

107
84

99 57

139

22
38

93

174

84

99

Average of … Camps p… Interacti…

MYFAIRFIELDCA APP
HOMELESS & QUALITY OF LIFE
REPORTING

0

20

Date Range

#
 O

F 
A
C
TI

V
IT

Y

Ja
nu

…

Fe
br

…

M
ar

ch

A
pr

il

M
ay

Ju
ne

Ju
ly

Au
gu

st

S
ep

t…

O
ct

o…

N
ov

e…
3 12

23

15

5
9

13 11

10

13

10
0

5
40 2

1 1
2

7

3

13

3

109

6
12

11
8

14

4

8 11

0

Homeless … Abandon… Trash & D…

MYFAIRFIELDCA APP HOMELE…


Map and filled map visuals aren't enabled
for your org. Contact your tenant admin to

fix this. See details
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https://ms-pbi.pbi.microsoft.com/pbi/Web/Views/ReportView.htm


Power BI DesktopPOLICE - HOMELESS RELATED CALLS (THROUGH DISPATCH)

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

2020-2021

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S

Jul 2022 Aug 2022 Sep 2022 Oct 2022 Nov 2022 Dec 2022

585

402

656

426

442

519



Power BI DesktopFIRE - HOMELESS RELATED CALLS (THROUGH DISPATCH)

60

70

80

90

100

110

2020-2021

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S

Jul 2022 Aug 2022 Sep 2022 Oct 2022 Nov 2022 Dec 2022

86

112

64

86

74

98



Power BI DesktopHOMELESS FIRE CALLS (THROUGH DISPATCH)

10

12

14

16

18

2020-2021

#
 O

F 
C
A
LL

S

Jul 2022 Aug 2022 Sep 2022 Oct 2022 Nov 2022 Dec 2022

15

18

9

17

13

17



Power BI DesktopCITY MANAGER'S OFFICE HOMELESS SERVICES LINKAGE

8

10

12

14

16

2020-2021

#
 O

F 
LI

N
K
A
G

ES

Jan 2022 Mar 2022 May 2022 Jul 2022 Sep 2022 Nov 2022

12

14

16

8

12

12

9

11

10

14

16

9



Power BI DesktopPW HOMELESS ENGAGEMENT & RESPONSE TEAM CLEANUP

0

50

100

150

2020-2021

#
 O

F 
A
C
TI

V
IT

Y

July August September October November December

15 14

75

28

29

54

0 000 00

64

126

48

107

84

99

50 57

139

22

42
38

93

55

174

35

84

99

Average of Adopt-A-Street bags removed Camps posted Interactions with homeless Carts retrieved Camps cleaned up (#) Camp debris removed (CY)


